9:00 a.m.

9:10 a.m.

10:00 a.m.
10:15 a.m.
10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
11:15 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
12:00 p.m.

12:15 p.m.

1:00 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

February 12, 2013

NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE
BSA ad hoc Subcommittee on HIV and AIDS Malignancy

Natcher Conference Center
Conference Room D

February 14, 2013
9:00 a.m. —4:00 p.m.

Agenda
Welcome and Introduction of Attendees Dr. Yarchoan
HIV and AIDS Malignancy Research in the NCI Dr. Yarchoan
Charge from NCI Leadership Dr. Varmus
Open Discussion Members
Break
OAR Perspective on AIDS Research Dr. Whitescarver
Open Discussion Members
Epidemiology of HIV Malignancies with an eye to the future Dr. Engels
Center for Global Health Dr. Stevens
Working Lunch
Some Ideas for future research directions in AIDS Malignancies Dr. Yarchoan
Open Discussion Members
Break
Next Steps Members
Adjourn



