NATIONAL CANCER INSTITUTE

BSA ad hoc Subcommittee on HIV and AIDS Malignancy

Natcher Conference Center Conference Room D

February 14, 2013 9:00 a.m. – 4:00 p.m.

Agenda

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Introduction of Attendees	Dr. Yarchoan
9:10 a.m.	HIV and AIDS Malignancy Research in the NCI	Dr. Yarchoan
10:00 a.m.	Charge from NCI Leadership	Dr. Varmus
10:15 a.m.	Open Discussion	Members
10:45 a.m.	Break	
11:00 a.m.	OAR Perspective on AIDS Research	Dr. Whitescarver
11:15 a.m.	Open Discussion	Members
11:30 a.m.	Epidemiology of HIV Malignancies with an eye to the future	Dr. Engels
12:00 p.m.	Center for Global Health	Dr. Stevens
12:15 p.m.	Working Lunch	
1:00 p.m.	Some Ideas for future research directions in AIDS Malignancies	Dr. Yarchoan
1:20 p.m.	Open Discussion	Members
3:00 p.m.	Break	
3:15 p.m.	Next Steps	Members
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	